Security Code : 500389 Company Name :

Type
Date Begin

Date End

Net Sales

Net Sales - Export

Other Income

Development Expenses

Other Expenditure

Expenditure

Interest

Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax
Tax

Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax
Extraordinary ltems

Prior Period Items

Net Profit

Minority Interest

Share of Profit & Loss of Asso

Net Profit after Mino Inter & Share of P & L
Any Other

Income Attributable to Consolidated Group
Cost of Investment In Sub

Equity Capital

Reserves

EPS after Extraordinary items (in Rs)
Exceptional ltem

Face Value (in Rs)

EPS before Extraordinary items (in Rs)

SILVERLINE TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items

Profit before Interest and Exceptional ltems

Profit after Interest but before Exceptional ltems

Un-Audited
01-Jul-16

30-Sep-16

1.78

1.78

0.00

-0.25

-1.59

-1.84

0.00

-0.06

0.00

-0.06

0.00

0.00

-0.06

0.00

0.00

-0.06

0.00

-0.06

0.00

599.85

0.00

0.00

10.00

-0.06

-0.06

-0.06



Net Profit Loss for the period from continuing operations -0.06

Profit (loss) from discontinuing operations before tax 0.00
Tax expense of discontinuing operations 0.00
Net profit (loss) from discontinuing operation after tax 0.00

Other Comprehensive Income Net of Taxes -
Any Other Comprehensive ltem -
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period -
Profit or Loss, Attributable to Owners of Parent -
Total Profit or Loss, Attributable to Non-Controlling Interests -
Comprehensive Income for the Period Attributable to Owners of Parent -
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period Attributable to Owners of Parent Non-Controlling Interests -

Notes

Note : 1. The results displayed here are as furnished by the company at the relevant point of time.
2. Operating Profit Margin, Net Profit Margin and Cash EPS is calculated and not furnished by the company.
3. Quarterly, Half Yearly, Annual will be displayed for current period and 3 immediately preceding periods.
4. Where no data is available for any of the immediately preceding period, then there will be no display for that period.
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